## **KENDALL COUNTY FAIR | AUGUST 1 - 4, 2024**



## SPONSORSHIP APPLICATION: FAIR | BANNER | IN-KIND | TRADE

Refer to the 2024 Sponsorship Opportunities packet for more information on each Sponsorship Level. Apply online HERE.

Compa	any Name			
Contact Name				Phone #:
Email				
Address				
FEATURED FAIR SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS				
	PRESENTING SPONSOR\$5,000+ Exclusive Opportunity with Naming Rights!!			Claim a Complimentary 10' x 20' Booth at the Fair:
	BLUE RIBBON SPONSOR\$2,500+ Sponsor a Premium Event! Limited Opportunity!			Claim a Complimentary 10' x 10' Booth at the Fair:
	Premium Event requests: 1st Choice:			2nd Choice:
	RED RIBBON SPONSOR\$1,000+ Sponsor a Standard Event! Limited Opportunity!			Claim a Complimentary 10' x 10' Booth at the Fair:
	Standard Event requests: 1st Choice:			2nd Choice:
	GREEN	RIBBON SPONSOR\$500 ontest or Midway Attraction!	+	Do you agree to coordinate a contest or midway attraction in order t claim a Complimentary 10' x 10' Booth at the Fair: YESNO
	Contest or Midway Attraction requests:			2nd Choice:
OTHER FAIR SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS				
Fair Supporter\$200+				Friend of the Fair\$100+
	In-Kind / Trade\$0			
BANNER SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS Displayed May to October. Banners to be supplied by Sponsor.				
	Light Pole Banner\$225 2 sided   2½' wide by 5' tall   Pole top/bottom			4' by 6' Banner\$475
3' by 4' Banner\$225			ason Collectio	<b>4' by 4' Banner\$350</b> and days/times will be coordinated by the Fair Office (approx. Aug 15 and Oct 15).
<i>Please submit form and payment, if applicable, to:</i> Kendall County Fair Association ATTN: Fair Sponsorship P.O. Box 149 Yorkville, IL 60560				TOTAL DUE:
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: Kendall County Fair Association; MEMO: Fair SponsorshipCASHCHECKCREDIT CAR DUE BY JULY 1				
Signature: Da			Date:	Lo be included in Digital Fairbook!     All payments due with application.

KENDALL COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS | 10826 IL-71, YORKVILLE, IL 60560 | WWW.KENDALLCOUNTYFAIRGROUNDS.ORG